
Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 Papa Westray arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 Papa Westray dep 1250 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 North Ronaldsay arr 1405 Kirkwall arr 1350
Papa Westray dep 1525 North Ronaldsay dep 1435
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
Papa Westray arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 Papa Westray arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
Papa Westray dep 1250 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 Papa Westray dep 1250 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
North Ronaldsay arr 1405 Kirkwall arr 1350 North Ronaldsay arr 1405 Kirkwall arr 1350
North Ronaldsay dep 1435 North Ronaldsay dep 1435
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350
Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
Papa Westray arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
Papa Westray dep 1250 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
North Ronaldsay arr 1405 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350
North Ronaldsay dep 1435 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350
Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350
Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350
Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Saturday 01 August 2026

Westray Regatta 25th July

Tuesday 28 July 2026

County Show 8th August

Tuesday 04 August 2026 Friday 07 August 2026 **

Tuesday 14 July 2026 Saturday 18 July 2026 Tuesday 21 July 2026 Friday 24 July 2026 **

North Isles Sports 20th June

Saturday 27 June 2026

Tuesday 30 June 2026 Saturday 04 July 2026 Tuesday 07 July 2026 Saturday 11 July 2026

Tuesday 16 June 2026 Friday 19 June 2026** Tuesday 23 June 2026

Tuesday 12 May 2026 Saturday 16 May 2026

Saturday 13 June 2024Tuesday 09 June 2026

Saturday 30 May 2026

*Passengers should be aware that the service in North Ronaldsay and Papa Westray is LOLO (lift on/lift off) only. This means there is a limit 
on vehicle weights and those travelling with a vehicle heavier than 8000kg are advised to contact our office to ensure that their vehicle can 

be safely lifted.

For conditions of carriage please see notices on vessels, company premises and website - orkneyferries.co.uk

** Sailings changed due to events the following day.

North Ronaldsay only departures are entered into the booking system for an 0800 departure to allow bookings to be made. Passengers making a booking should be aware that their departure 
time will be subject to change. 

North Ronaldsay and Papa Westray departure times are estimates and are subject to alteration due to cargo operations, weather and tide.

Arrivals in Kirkwall subject to change due to cargo operations.

Sailings are all weather permitting and subject to confirmation the day before sailing.

North Ronaldsay Sailings Summer 2026
LOLO* Freight and Passenger Services
Effective from 03 May - 27 September 2026

Orkney Ferries, Kirkwall, KW15 1LG
Telephone: 01856 872044

email: info@orkneyferries.co.uk
orkneyferries.co.uk

Tuesday 02 June 2026 Saturday 06 June 2026

Tuesday 19 May 2026 Saturday 23 May 2026 Tuesday 26 May 2026

Tuesday 05 May 2026 Saturday 09 May 2026



Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350
Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 Papa Westray arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 Papa Westray dep 1250 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 North Ronaldsay arr 1405 Kirkwall arr 1350
Papa Westray dep 1525 North Ronaldsay dep 1435
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 Papa Westray arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 Papa Westray dep 1250 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 North Ronaldsay arr 1405 Kirkwall arr 1350
Papa Westray dep 1525 North Ronaldsay dep 1435
Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800
North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040
North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110
Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350
Papa Westray dep 1525
Kirkwall arr 1715

Tuesday 22 September 2026 Saturday 26 September 2026

Tuesday 08 September 2026 Saturday 13 September 2026 Tuesday 15 September 2026 Saturday 19 September 2026

Tuesday 01 September 2026 Saturday 05 September 2026Tuesday 25 August 2026 Saturday 29 August 2026

Stronsay Massive Weekend 15th August

Tuesday 11 August  2026 Friday 14 August 2026** Tuesday 18 August 2026 Saturday 22 August 2026


	North Ronaldsay



